9/22/12 Shareholding Pattern
Shareholding Pattern

SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Scrip Code : 526161 Quarter Ending : June 2012
Date Begin: 01 Apr 2012 Date End : 30 Jun 2012
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming

full conversion of warrants and convertible 3111900

securities

Number Asa
As a %of As a %of of % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
shares
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 10 1648384 1648384 52.97 52.97 0 0.00
Sub Total 10 1648384 1648384 52.97 52.97 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of Promoter and 10 1648384 1648384 5297 52.97 0 0.00
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 39 49858 26858 1.60 1.60 0 0.00
Individuals
__Individual shareholders holding 3286 834823 449103  26.83 26.83 0 0.00
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh
Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 18 530584 514584 17.05 17.05 0 0.00

lakh
beta.bseindia.conycorporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=526161&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=74.00&Fla... 1/2



9/22/12
Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Clearing Members
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

Shareholding Pattern

36

31

5

3379

3379

3389

3389

48251

42500

5751

1463516

1463516

3111900

3111900

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding.

Sandeep Gadodia
Whole Time Director

11651

5900

5751

1002196

1002196

2650580

2650580

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

1.55

1.37

0.18

47.03

47.03

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.55

1.37

0.18

47.03

47.03

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of

the total number of shares.

beta.bseindia.conycorporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=526161&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=74.00&Fla...

2/2



