Shareholding Pattern

## Shareholding Pattern

## SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

## Quarter Ending : June 2012 Date End : 30 Jun 2012

Scrip Code : 526161							: June 2012
Date Begin: 01 Apr 2012					Da	te End: 3	0 Jun 2012
Partly paid-up shares	No. of par paid-up shares	A	s a % of total no. of Intly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the compar			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				
held by public		0	0.00				
Total		0	0.00				0.0
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstandir securities	ng out	s a % of total no. of standing convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.0
Total		0	0.00				0.0
Warrants	No. of warrant		s a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the compan assuming full conversion of warrants			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.0
held by public		0	0.00				0.0
Total		0	0.00				0.0
Total Paid-up capital of the company assum full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	ing 31119	00					
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a %of (A+B)	As a %of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Tota No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	10	1648384	1648384	52.97	52.97	0	0.0
Sub Total	10	1648384	1648384	52.97	52.97	0	0.0
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	10	1648384	1648384	52.97	52.97	0	0.0
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	39	49858	26858	1.60	1.60	0	0.0
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	3286	834823	449103	26.83	26.83	0	0.0
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	18	530584	514584	17.05	17.05	0	0.00

 $beta.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=526161\&flag\_qtr=1\&qtrid=74.00\&Fla...$ 

9/22/12	Shareholding Pattern						
Any Others (Specify)	36	48251	11651	1.55	1.55	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	31	42500	5900	1.37	1.37	0	0.00
Clearing Members	5	5751	5751	0.18	0.18	0	0.00
Sub Total	3379	1463516	1002196	47.03	47.03	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	3379	1463516	1002196	47.03	47.03	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	3389	3111900	2650580	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	3389	3111900	2650580	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

## Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding.

Sandeep Gadodia Whole Time Director

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.